2025 BAKING & LUTEFISK DINNER PREPARATION DATES

(All projects listed below are at St. Olaf's)

NOTE: PLEASE FEEL FREE TO COME TO AS MANY DATES AS YOU CAN, FOR AS MUCH TIME AS YOU HAVE AVAILABLE. MANY
HANDS MAKE THE WORK EASIER, QUICKER AND MORE FUN!

DAY DATE TIME PROJECT
Wednesday | Nov. 5 1:30-4:30 p.m. Make Flatbread
Monday Nov. 10 12 noon—-3 p.m. Make Fattigmund
MONDAY NOV. 10 3 p.m. Women of Grace Meeting
Friday Nov. 14 5:30 p.m. Adults & Youth: Peel Potatoes & Pizza Party
Saturday Nov. 15 9a.m. Lefse Baking and Packaging
Sunday Nov. 16 10:30 a.m. Lefse Baking and Packaging
Monday Nov. 17 9a.m. Possible Lefse Packaging if needed
Wednesday | Nov. 19 10 a.m. Cookies or Lefse as needed
Thursday Nov. 20 2 p.m. Cookies or Lefse as needed
Saturday Nov. 22 9a.m. Make Berlinerkranse/Other Norw. Cookies
Sunday Nov. 23 10:30 a.m. Cookies/Rosettes/Krumkaka
Friday Nov. 28 10 a.m. Cookies as needed
Thursday Dec. 4 2p.m.—7p.m. Make Meatballs
Thursday Dec. 4 9a.m. Make Jello Salads
Thursday Dec. 4 Noon —4 p.m. Set up for Bake Sale
Friday Dec. 5 9a.m.—2p.m. Make Julekaka/Frost/Package
Friday Dec. 5 9 a.m. —finish Set up for Lutefisk Dinner
Friday Dec. 5 9 a.m. —finish Continue Set up for Bake Sale
Friday Dec. 5 9 a.m. —finish Set up for Butik
Saturday Dec. 6 8a.m.-11a.m. Finish Bake Sale Set Up
Saturday Dec. 6 8a.m.-11la.m. Finish Dinner Preparations
Saturday Dec. 6 11a.m.-4 p.m. LUTEFISK DINNER
Saturday Dec. 6 4:30 p.m. —finish Clean Up
Saturday Dec. 6 5p.m.-6p.m. Worship Service - All are welcome to

attend the service




